SEAA Cross-country Relays - Wormwood Scrubs, London - Leg Times
21 October 2017
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Name
Innes O'Malley
Cormac Nisbet
Christo Chilton
Oliver Craggs
Thomas Redmond
Henry Jonas
Woody Jackson
Brad Keay
Matthew Aldred
Abdirahim Hamud
Martin Sunderland
Charlie Borgnis
?1
Laurie Gawne
Zac Crowther
Guy Stevens
Tom Emery
Josh Williams
Rocco Hudson
Teague Eaton
Frank McGrath
Alfie Turner
Finn Pardy
Fraser Bradshaw
Remy Weinbrecht
Euan Russell
George Thomas
?3
Nathan Sweeney
Connor Corbin
Max Winfield
Henry McDonald
Aidan Marshall
Edwin Istead
Toby Long
Matthew Knight
Oliver Marshall
Fabian Hurst
Oliver Barratt
Charlie Rickards
Dylan White
Jude McKay
Cameron Corbin
Connor Law
Olly Painter
Jamie Powell
Cato Pugsley
Tobie Dawe
David Asia-Miller

Team

North Norfolk Harriers (A)
Chiltern Harriers (A)

Herne Hill Harriers (A)
Reading AC (A)

Chiltern Harriers (A)

North Norfolk Harriers (A)
Chiltern Harriers (B)

North Norfolk Harriers (A)
Chiltern Harriers (A)
Hillingdon AC

Woking AC

Bracknell AC

Shaftesbury Barnet

Chiltern Harriers (B)

Herne Hill Harriers (A)
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Chiltern Harriers (B)
Woking AC

Windsor S E & Hounslow AC
Chiltern Harriers (C)
Cookham RC (A)

Thames Valley Harriers
Poole AC

Reading AC (A)

Highgate Harriers (A)
Cookham RC (A)

Windsor S E & Hounslow AC
Shaftesbury Barnet

Chiltern Harriers (C)

Poole AC

Luton AC

Guildford & Godalming AC
Reading AC (A)

Cookham RC (B)

Guildford & Godalming AC
Windsor S E & Hounslow AC
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Herne Hill Harriers (B)
Bracknell AC

Reading AC (B)

City of Norwich AC
Dacorum & Tring AC

Poole AC

Bracknell AC

Dacorum & Tring AC
Chiltern Harriers (C)

St Mary's Richmond AC
Camberley & District AC
Herne Hill Harriers (A)

Leg Time
07:02
07:06
07:08
07:12
07:13
07:14
07:15
07:18
07:19
07:21
07:22
07:27
07:28
07:30
07:31
07:31
07:32
07:33
07:35
07:36
07:37
07:38
07:39
07:39
07:40
07:40
07:41
07:42
07:43
07:44
07:44
07:45
07:46
07:46
07:48
07:50
07:51
07:52
07:52
07:52
07:55
07:57
07:58
07:59
07:59
08:02
08:02
08:03
08:05
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Under 13 Boys
3x2000m



SEAA Cross-country Relays - Wormwood Scrubs, London - Leg Times
21 October 2017
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Ben Birch

Nathan Hutchings
Maalim Muhsin
Ludovic Bellamy
Jack Hedderley
Caspar Hopkins
Joshua Leebaum
Jack Calliss

Alex Spaul

Jesse Hopkins

?2

Alex Titley n/s
Tim Fryer

Max Slevin

Tom Lebeau
Hayden Ashworth
Callum Bleazard
Nick Holdsworth
Antonio Conradie
Dylan Madden
Callum Wright
Morris Rock
Oakley Denson
Rafael Armstrong
Niall Cassidy

Ezra Baddiel Banks
Sam Buckland
Evan Cowell-New
Ahmed Jifar
Toby Nelson
Harry Bell

Aiden Leavey
Jack Bailey

Louie Seamons
Isaac Rincon
Tommy Underwood
Jacob Want

Ben Golding
Archie Barker
Elliott McCarthy
Louie Lamport
Franklin Griffiths
Noah Clarke
Morgan Kendall
Nathan Lee

Herne Hill Harriers (B)
North Norfolk Harriers (B)
Hillingdon AC

St Mary's Richmond AC
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Highgate Harriers (A)
Herne Hill Harriers (C)
Cookham RC (B)

Herne Hill Harriers (B)
Highgate Harriers (A)
Shaftesbury Barnet
Bracknell AC

Dacorum & Tring AC
Guildford & Godalming AC
Cookham RC (A)
Camberley & District AC
Cookham RC (C)
Cookham RC (B)

Luton AC

Reading AC (B)

North Norfolk Harriers (B)
Thames Valley Harriers
Chiltern Harriers
Dacorum & Tring AC
Dacorum & Tring AC
Highgate Harriers (B)
Barnet & District AC
Herne Hill Harriers (C)
Thames Valley Harriers
City of Norwich AC

Herne Hill Harriers (C)
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Highgate Harriers (B)
Cookham RC (C)
Cookham RC (C)

St Mary's Richmond AC
City of Norwich AC
Woking AC

North Norfolk Harriers (B)
Reading AC (B)
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Highgate Harriers (B)
Barnet & District AC
Camberley & District AC
Barnet & District AC

08:08
08:08
08:09
08:10
08:11
08:11
08:13
08:15
08:15
08:16
08:16
08:17
08:17
08:17
08:18
08:19
08:20
08:22
08:22
08:23
08:24
08:24
08:25
08:29
08:31
08:38
08:39
08:40
08:41
08:47
08:48
08:51
08:53
08:53
08:54
08:55
08:59
09:14
09:15
09:19
09:29
09:36
09:50
09:55
12:24
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Under 13 Boys
3x2000m



SEAA Cross-country Relays - Wormwood Scrubs, London - Team Result

21 October 2017
Posn Time Team
1 21:34 North Norfolk Harriers (A)
2 21:38 Chiltern Harriers (A)
3 22:17 Chiltern Harriers (B)
4 22:37 Reading AC (A)
5 22:44 Herne Hill Harriers (A)
6 23:06 Windsor S E & Hounslow AC
7 23:18 Bracknell AC
8 23:21 Chiltern Harriers (C)
9 23:21 Poole AC
10 23:26 Shaftesbury Barnet
11 23:35 Cookham RC (A)
12 23:50 Guildford & Godalming AC
13 24:07 Highgate Harriers (A)
14 24:09 Woking AC
15 24:13 Dacorum & Tring AC
16 24:15 Herne Hill Harriers (B)
17 24:23 Cookham RC (B)
18 24:33 Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
19 24:43 Thames Valley Harriers
20 25:07 St Mary's Richmond AC
21 25:34 Reading AC (B)
22 25:41 Herne Hill Harriers (C)
23 25:41 City of Norwich AC
24 25:47 North Norfolk Harriers (B)
25 26:07 Cookham RC (C)
26 26:17 Camberley & District AC
27 27:07 Highgate Harriers (B)
28 30:53 Barnet & District AC

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Bracknell AC

Chiltern Harriers

Dacorum & Tring AC
Hillingdon AC

Luton AC

Leg 1
Name

Innes O'Malley
Thomas Redmond
Tom Emery
Fraser Bradshaw
Christo Chilton
Rocco Hudson
Charlie Borgnis
Jamie Powell
Cameron Corbin
?1

Euan Russell
Henry McDonald
Remy Weinbrecht
Martin Sunderland
Olly Painter

Ben Birch

Edwin Istead

Guy Stevens

Alfie Turner

Cato Pugsley
Charlie Rickards
Joshua Leebaum
Jacob Want
Nathan Hutchings
Callum Bleazard
Tobie Dawe
Franklin Griffiths
Noah Clarke
Oliver Marshall
Alex Titley n/s
Oakley Denson
Niall Cassidy
Abdirahim Hamud
Max Winfield

Time

07:02
07:13
07:32
07:39
07:08
07:35
07:27
08:02
07:58
07:28
07:40
07:45
07:40
07:22
07:59
08:08
07:46
07:31
07:38
08:02
07:52
08:13
08:59
08:08
08:20
08:03
09:36
09:50
07:51
08:17
08:25
08:31
07:21
07:44

Leg 2

Team Name

Pos
1 Brad Keay
3 Matthew Aldred
9 Woody Jackson
12 Oliver Craggs
2 Zac Crowther
10 George Thomas
6 Oliver Barratt
22 Nathan Sweeney
20 Connor Corbin
7 ?2
13 Tom Lebeau
16 Max Slevin
14 Caspar Hopkins
5 Josh Williams
21 Tim Fryer
25 Alex Spaul
17 Nick Holdsworth
8 Jack Hedderley
11 Morris Rock
23 Ludovic Bellamy
19 Dylan Madden
27 Harry Bell
32 Toby Nelson
26 Archie Barker
29 Louie Seamons
24 Morgan Kendall
33 Ezra Baddiel Banks
34 Sam Buckland
18 Louie Lamport
28
30
31 Rafael Armstrong
4 Maalim Muhsin
15 Antonio Conradie

Time Team

07:18
07:19
07:15
07:12
07:31
07:41
07:52
07:43
07:44
08:16
08:18
08:17
08:11
07:33
08:17
08:15
08:22
08:11
08:24
08:10
08:23
08:48
08:47
09:15
08:53
09:55
08:38
08:39
09:29

08:29
08:09
08:22

Leg 3

Name
Pos
Henry Jonas
Cormac Nisbet
Laurie Gawne
Aidan Marshall
David Asia-Miller
Matthew Knight
Connor Law
13 Teague Eaton
11 Finn Pardy
12 ?3
15 Frank McGrath
17 Toby Long
14 Jesse Hopkins

6 Ben Golding
22 Jude McKay
23 Fabian Hurst
19 Jack Calliss
10 Aiden Leavey
16 Ahmed Jifar
20 Tommy Underwood
21 Elliott McCarthy
25 Evan Cowell-New
29 Dylan White
28 Callum Wright
26 Isaac Rincon
30 Hayden Ashworth
31 Jack Bailey
32 Nathan Lee
27
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Time

07:14
07:06
07:30
07:46
08:05
07:49
07:59
07:36
07:39
07:42
07:37
07:48
08:16
09:14
07:57
07:52
08:15
08:51
08:41
08:55
09:18
08:40
07:55
08:24
08:54
08:19
08:53
12:24

Team
Pos
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Under 13 Boys
3x2000m

Incomplete Team
Incomplete Team
Incomplete Team
Incomplete Team
Incomplete Team
Incomplete Team



